ASS. REC. BY: REF: C71/	20014045/Kgd3
·····	
FIOM:	ASSIGNMENT
Estimated Cost: Date:	Veh No: 565 2737C Yr Regn: 09, 17
OD INP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MY	Type: McCat / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Trailer or
81 Workshop mile	Make: Handa beret c.c 1486
of lian Har	Colour M. Gray AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
	Eng/No:
Cleberty	C/No: RU3 · 1253362
Sum Insured: SNM20D204697/C02 .	Gen. Cond: Good? Fair / Poor / Burnt
Excess:	Steering: Inorger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) Make of Yeh:	Brake: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked/Burnt or
	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Polky Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 215/60R16
Remark: The veh had commenced its	R:
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value: 868/c	TOYO / YOKO or
	Eron! Rear
	R/Bal. 9 mm R/Bal. 9
EL B	L/Bal. S mm L/Bal. S
	D.O.A. 12/11/2
	Survey held at 0.0.1. 17/12/2020
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT	The Old & Mean N/
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Ghasals frame Body Structure affected due to collision.
Batter flat	Committee Commit
22/12/20@12.09pm revised to Pauline Tha	m by email.
	(D. 1 000004 50 500())
Kenneth confirmed LS \$30500, 28	3 days (Red. \$33621.52, 52%)
Data/Timo, File Pase to?	
Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 28
	Resurvey No. of T.
Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$
	Interview (S
Report Format: MER-TP	Tech Invs (\$
Lump Sum / I.B.I. (\$ 30500	Weekend (\$
	J. Aggreud (2
•	IOTAL

Lian Her Motors

5k 5005 #01-405 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Pk 2 Singapore 569541 Tel: 64817221

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Fax: 64816131 Not.
61 Rays 8
Penny After Paint
28day

Vehicle No : SLS 2737 C

MakelModel : Honda Vezel 1.5 X Hybrid

Year : 2017

City Description Unit Price Amount Estimate Cost Of Repair

Rear tail-gate assy \$1,350.60 1 pc 1 pc Rear tail-gate glass \$1,256.30 \$107.10 417 \$214.20 2 pcs Rear tail-gate side garnish MIT \$155.60 Rear tail-gate glass centre garnish 1 pc nec \$105.20 L 1 pc Rear tail-gate glass moulding MIT \$475.10 1 00 Rear tail-gate top spoiler mir \$205.10 -Rear third brake light 1 pc CPF \$385.60 L Rear tail-date outer damish 1 pc \$65,10 \$130.20 Rear tail-gate hinge 2 pcs Atlan \$105.10 Rear tail-gate damper \$210.20 2 pcs In \$425.10 X Rear wiper motor 1 pc \$155.60 X Rear wiper arm 1 pc Ma \$45.10 Rear tail-gate emblem "H" 1 pc ra \$50.20 1 pc Rear tail-gate emblem: Vezel * CMT \$385.60 L Rear tail-gate outer garnish 1 pc \$285.60 Rear tail-gate inner lock 1 pc CM \$455.90 -Rear tail-gate inner trim board 1 pc \$425.30 CM \$850.60 W Rear tail-gate lamp assy 2 pcs \$65.10 \$130.20 2 pcs Rear no plate tamp M \$225 An \$855.90 Rear tail-lamp assy 2 pcs \$225.80 5024 Rear boor rubber 1 pc By \$455.10 -1 pc Rear end panel Acr \$185.90 ~ Rear end panel inner gamish 1 pc mrs \$955.60 ~ Rear bumper 1 pc diam Alsmil \$671.20 \$335.60 Rear side bumper 2 pcs \$38.20 CM \$76.40 LKK Auto Consultants hence notify Rear bumper side retainer 2 pcs \$137.10 4/7 \$274.20 the Repairer of the following:

• To resurvey before the spray painting 2 pcs Rear bumper reflector MIT /4# \$175.20 4 1 pc Rear bumper lower cover To display damaged part(s) during resurvey balance c/f \$12,003.20

Parts prices are subject to confirmation

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

No illegal modification(s) is allowed.

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date

				balance b/f	\$12,003.20
1	рс	Rear buzzer			
2	psc	Rear fender		5m	\$185.20 X
2	pcs	Rear fender air duct	By	\$1,185.90	\$2,371.80
2	pcs	Rear fender in a service	Od/Mit	\$155.10	\$310.20
	pcs	Rear fender inner panel	alsay	\$655.10	\$1,310.20
-	pcs	Rear fender inner trim board	10 . 1. /	\$125 10 / 8	
	pcs	Rear fender arch protector	nii /cm	\$175.20	\$350.40
	pcs	Rear fender inner shield		\$105.60 7	\$211.20
	рс	Rear fender inner top garnish	R1 1 13.	\$115.20 Di	\$230.40
	рс	Rear o/s fender triangle garnish		mi	
	рс	Rear boot top cover		0-1 011	
	7.00	Roof lining		Metern "	\$839.60
1	pcs	Roof air bag sensor		\$197.70 12	\$790.80 —
2	pc	Air bag control unit	M	\$1,250.70	\$2,501.40
2	pcs	Rear door assy	ols	R	\$935.10
	pcs	Rear door inner lock		COFF CO M	the proof the last of the state
9497	pcs	Rear door rubber	ds Guy	\$175.10	\$350.20
1	рс	Rear o/s door inner trim board		ethics of	\$620.20 7
1	рс	Rear o/s door glass regulator motor			\$378.20 7
	pcs	Rear door pillar weatherstrip		\$165.10	\$330.20 7
1	pc	Rear o/s rocker panel		BI	
1	рс	Rear o/s rocker panel garnish		cm	\$487.60
2	pcs	Rear door step garnish			\$150.20 %
1	рс	Rear spare tyre panel			\$1,255.80 7
1	pc	Rear spare tyre tool sponge			\$275.60
1	pc	Rear spare tyre top cover board		Dit	\$385.60
1	рс	Rear exhaust silencer			\$975.10
1	pc	Rear axle assy		By	\$1,490.70
2	pcs	Rear shock absorber		\$385.10	\$770.20
2	pcs	Rear shock absorber mounting	a virtual	\$155.10	\$310.20
2	pcs	Rear hub assy	clsa	\$305.30	\$610.60
2	pcs	Rear ABS pump		\$255.10	\$510.20
2	pcs	Rear ABS wire sensor		\$195.70	\$391.40
1	рс	Hybrid battery			\$14,955.00 7
1	рс	Hybrid battery chrome cover			\$325.70 7
1	рс	Hybrid battery fan discharge motor			\$750.70 7
1	рс	Hybrid battery air discharge hose			\$485.10 7
1	рс	Hybrid battery control uint			\$1,985.20 7
1	рс	Hybird battery tray			\$256.90
1	рс	Fuel tank			\$985.70 7
1	рс	Fuel tank tube			\$225.10 7
1	рс	Fuel tank lock			\$187.20 7
1	рс	Fuel tank outer door cover		n	\$185.70 X
1	рс	Fuel pump assy			\$633.80 7
1	рс	Rear exhaust silencer			\$975.60 7
2	pcs	Rear exhaust silencer hook		\$85.10	\$170.20
1	рс	Rear exhaust silencer heat shield			\$165.20 7
1	рс	Front o/s shock absorber			\$550.75
1	рс	Front o/s shock absorber mounting			\$165.20 7
	20		b	alance c/c	\$56,802.75
				02000970 N N N N N N	N. Constitution of the Con

THE RESERVE THE PARTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND

			balance b/f	\$56,802.75
1 pc	Front o/s shock absorber linkage			\$85.70 7
1 pc	Front o/s kunckle arm			\$405.70 7
1 pc	Front o/s kunckle bearing			\$195.20 7
1 pc	Front o/s hub assy			\$485.70 7
1 pc	Front o/s ABS sensor			\$187.20 X
1 pc	Front o/s lower arm			\$425.60 ?
1 pc	Front o/s driver shaft		L	\$955.30 X
			_	\$59,543.15
			Less 20 %	\$11,908.63
				\$47,634.52
S Nett				A grant tree hour
<u> </u>		0		
4 pcs	Roof air bag	Acc ols An	\$955.50	\$3,822.00
2 pcs	Front & rear o/s tyre rim	Acc ols By	\$450.00	\$900.00
3 pcs	Tyres	4 4 CM	\$200.00	\$600 00 80/SALY
			M	\$55.00 Yess
1 pc	Rear tail-gate glass sealant Rear reverse camera		mil	\$300.00
1 pc				\$200.00
1 pc	Rear reverse sensor		75	\$60.00
1 pc	Sundry expesnes		Sn	
1 pc	Rear no plate		•••	\$450.00 7
1 pc	Rear CCTV			
				\$6,427.00
Labour Charge	<u>es</u>			2400
Remove/rene	w the above parts including knocking, welding & cutting.			\$2,800.00
To putty and s	spray paint		Agree & Long Burn Control	\$2,000.00 1 bod
Check & reco	nnect wiring.			\$480.00 84
To respray an	ti-rust proofing treatment		n, mi	\$240.00 21d
Remove/refit I	rear windscreen to facilitate repair			\$120.00
Remove/refit	rear tail-gate mechanism to new door.			\$150.00
Remove/rene	w rear exhaust silencer.			\$120.00
Remove/refit	rear boot upholstery to facilitate repair.			\$150.00 1001
Remove/rene	w rear and rear undercarriages.			\$650.00 229
Check and re	align wheel alignment.			\$80.00 60
Diagnostic ch	eck on rear ABS and to reset same.		NA	\$200.00 X
Remove/rene	w hybrid battery and to reset factory specification		balance c/f	\$800.00 7 \$61,851.52

SLS 2737 C

Labour Charges

Remove/repair rear cushion seat frame and leather

Trolling towing

Remove/renew roof lining, air bag and to reset same

Remove/renew fuel pump and tank etc.

balance b/f

\$61,851.52

\$1,000.00 1301

(Bill)

\$150.00 7

\$800.00 2201

Total

\$320.00 **601** 64 121.52

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Vehicle Registration Number ...

IMPORIANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation of white the policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission	4014410000 44 47 40 07
Date of Accident	13/11/2020 14:17 (SGT)
	12/11/2020 02:30 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	
Additional Location Information	Upper Serangoon Rd, Singapore
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

venicle Registration Number	SLS2737C
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	$\frac{1}{2} \frac{d^2 - d^2}{d^2} = \frac{1}{2} \frac{d^2 - d^2}{d^2} \frac{d^2}{d^2} = \frac{1}{2} \frac{d^2 - d^2}{d^2} \frac{d^2}{d^2} = \frac{1}{2} \frac{d^2}{d^2} $

Is company?	
Name Of Registered Owner	Yes
Company Reg No	H L CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
Email Address	2XXXXX543E
Mobile Phone No	carrental.lh@gmail.com
	(Phone) +65-97687073
Alternative Phone No	(Office) +65-64817221

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer	Honda
Model	Vezel
Variant	-
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	PARTIES TO A DOWN
accident	Private hire
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	
your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category	Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	China Taining Incurrence
Type of Coverage	China Taiping Insurance
Float Police	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	Yes
Policy Number	DMHCSNA00002722000
Cover Note Number	BIVII 10514A00002722000

DRIVER

Name of Driver	YE JUNYOU
NRIC No	SXXXX678E
Date Of Birth	05/11/1985
Occupation	Outdoor



Driving experience	
	V-100-1000
Gender Mobile Number	14 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Mobile Number Alt, Phone Number	Male
Alt. Phone Number	(Phone) +65-81105721
Alt. Phone Number Email Address	•
, mai 000 ,.,	
- indicos complement	DEROOSE WOODLANDS DRIVE 75 #03-130
. colcode	
Is the driver the policyholder?	735689
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	No
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	Paid Driver
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Name	No .
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	
Weather Conditions	Collision - Head to Rear
Road Surface	Clear
	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the control	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	3
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	3
soliciting/offering accident daims assistance?	No
PASSENGER 1	
NameGender	UNKNOWN Female
PASSENGER 2	remale
Name	UNKNOWN
Gender	Female
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	Yes
Police Station Name	
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	Ang Mo Kio South Neighbourhood Police Centre
If yes, against whom?	No -
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
Please refer to police report	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	
Was there any audio recorded?	Yes
was there any addio recorded?	No
DETAIL OF STILL	CHARLE PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
DETAILS OF OTHER V	/EHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	CME9027D
Vehicle Manufacturer	SME8937P
Vehicle Model	•
mP	
Accident report MLHM20100620	Page 2 of 17

TCH PLAN				
				HHH
		++++		
				++++++
	Serry Food			
Hill Vipe	7 307 44- 1080		Car A.	127159
		- - - - -		
			Tala a	SME 893
			W/101	BINGO
	<u> </u>	1111		
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE				
Heave refer to police	-uart.			
		. ,		
	C. C			
		.		
		· · ·		
		-, ' , '		
		~		
	1 11 11 1 2 1			- 11
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are				
H.L CAR RENTAL PTE LTD		1	X	
THE OTHER THE	Der	X	كالر	
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Co	entr e Personnel's Si	gnature
Date & Time:	(if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	NRIC/FIN No		

C Accident report MLHM20100620

Page 5 of 17



Police Station Of Origin: Ang No Kio South N.F.C Et Aug No Kio Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 555020

TOP NO KO AMERICA I SINGAPORE

Report No. Transport 16:2015

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Late the Report Water	Vide Report No.: Station Diary No.: 78
Name of Informatic YELUMYOU D Type / ID No.: NEIC NO / SEERENE	Address: AFT BLK 689E WOODLANDS DRIVE 75 #05-130 SINGAPORE 736689 Contact No.:
Nationally: SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Hichie/Office: Mobile: 81105721
See: Age: Date of Birth: Male 35 8571/1985	Type of Informant Driver
Chinese	Language: bistitution / School Name:
Occupation: PRIVATE HIRE DRIVER	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Dete of Excity:

Type of Accident	injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident	Type of Location
Location: UPPER SERAI	VECCON ROAD		112/11/2020 02:20	
Weether Clear		Road Surface		Road Speed Limit:
Treffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Treffic Volume:
Type of Collisio Between Movin	n: @Welticles_Head To	Rear		Amyone conveyed by embulance:

SLS2737C	Ca	HONDA			Seriously 2	
SMESS37P	Cat	VOLKSWAGO	5 8 6 50	Silver	Damaged Slightly 0	N. 1 1

			1770年		E-12:
Any Pedestran Involved: No	E			٠.	, ,
No. of Fedestrians Injured: NIL		Use of Pedestrian Ca	rossing: NA		



Police Station Of Origin: Ang Mo Kio Bouth N.P.C 81 Ang Mo Kie Avenue 2 SINGAPORE 589929

Tel No: 1800-4619999



imė	YE JUNYOU	ID No.	\$8536878E
elated Vehicle	SLS2737G (Gar)	Contact No.	81105721
lospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Cless: 3 Date of Explry: NIL
Date Treatment		lischarge NIL.	
No, of Days gien	ed Medical Leave 03		
Name	Unknown Passenger	ID No.	NL
Related Venicle	SLS27370 (Car)	Contact No.	62621690
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
1	NIL Date I	Discharge NIL	

Brief Details.

On 12/11/2020 at about 0220hrs, I was driving my vehicle SLS2737C along Upper Serangoon Road before Braddell Road on the most left lane with two temale passengers. Suddenly, I felt a strong impact at the rear. (lost control of my vehicle and went up the divider, I made a check and a vehicle SME8937P have collided into my vehicle. My vehicle was badly damaged and was towed away.

Subsequently, Police and ambulance came. I was given a case card and the other vehicle driver was sent to the hospital by ambulance.

On 16/11/2020 at about 1300hrs, I went to Mount Alvernia Hospital to see doctor as I was still feeling chest pain. I was given 3 days of MC from 16/11/2020 to 18/11/2020, MC number is M20000051948,